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VARDAflex 4inONE-96 - 5M-Ro. Flex.

LED Leiste, Innen, RGBUWW 2700K

flexible LED Strip with self adhesive backside, - for indoor use, IP20 - - Can be seperated every 62.5
mm or 6 LEDs - Number of LEDs: 480 - LED pitch: 10.42 mm - beam angle: 120° - CRI: >80 - Lumen per
meter: 1037 Im - Voltage: 24 V DC - Power per meter: 22 W - Lifetime L70: >= 36.000 h - energy

efficiency class: A - LxWxH in mm: 5.000 x 14 x 2.2 - - Caution: Do not operate strip without aluminium

profile - and adequate ventilation. - Easy installation with solderless connector (optional). - Maximum

length per connection: 5 meter. New connectors for greater length. - Delivery contents: 5 meter reel

TECHNICAL DATA

Unit Code

BAR code

Housing colour
Length

Width

Height

LED colour
Lightoutput per fixture
Lightoutput per LED

Lamp

pcs
4012094795720
Weiss

5000.00 mm
14.00 mm

2.20 mm

RGBW 2700K
5185.00 Im
10.80 Im
including LED
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TECHNICAL DATA

IP rating

Power

Current mA

\Voltage

Amount of LED
Temperature range
LED per meter
Dimension of segments
CRI

Suitable light source

VARDAflex 4inONE-96 - 5M-Ro. Flex.
LED Leiste, Innen, RGBUWW 2700K

20

110 W
4583 mA
24\

480
-20-45
96

62.50 mm
=80
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